
To see our complete product line please visit our website.

STORZ Building Connections

4” & 5”  30 Degree Storz

30 Degree

30 Degree

30 Degree

 

MODEL PATTERN “A” 
Dimension

Rated 
Pressure(psig)

Storz X  NPT Rig F 30º Elbow W/ Cap

SFDCEB44N  7 7/8”

SFDCEB54N  8 3/4”

10 5/8”

(See Below)

SFDCEB56N

 MODEL PATTERN “A” 
Dimension

Rated 
Pressure(psig)

MODEL PATTERN SIZE Rated 
Pressure(psig)

 

 

4”& 5” Straight Storz FDC

SFDC44N 4 1/8” 

4 3/8” SFDC54N

SFDC56N 5 7/8”

KOCHEK Storz Building Connections are used as an auxiliary inlet to help supplement a fire protection 
system’s water supply.  Coupling reduces the typical connect time for emergency responders verses traditional 
threaded appliances. The lugged Storz head and cap make installation easy with standard wrenches in the 
market. The Nitrile gasket seals the Storz head and cap. This seal prevents moisture and foreign matter from 
entering the connection. Our Stainless Steel locking lever keeps the cap engaged and is a means for the 
installer to know when seal is complete.   
     
KOCHEK offers various finishes to chose from verses the standard powder coat options. Special thread 
request are satisfied in house domestically with a fully automated machining process.      

SZM4040-UL
SZM5050-UL

4 NPT 
Female

 Storz X NPT Rig F W/ Cap

A

4” NPT 
Female

30º

MATERIAL:     Forged Aluminum T6160,  Nitrile Gasket
FINISHES:       STANDARD: Powder coat (17 standard colors)         
                         OTHER CHOICES:  Hard coat, K-Chrome and K-Brass

SPECIFICATIONS

A

SFDC44N-UL
SFDC54N-UL

250 PSI

250 PSI

250 PSI

250 PSI

250 PSI

250 PSI

Straightway

Straightway

Straightway

250 PSI
250 PSI
250 PSI
250 PSI               

Straightway
Straightway

Straightway
Straightway

4 nonthreaded by 4 npt
5 nonthreaded by 4 npt

5 nonthreaded x 5 BSP
4 nonthreaded x 4 BSP
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